10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position

Dir-Stdnt Srvcs/Alter Ed
Prog Admin/Special Ed
Program Specialist Sp Ed

Program Specialist Sp Ed
Psychologist

Psychologist
Psychologist

Teacher Speech

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Teacher Special Class
Psychologist
Teacher Speech
Teacher Speech
Nurse

Teacher Speech

Behav Interv Spec-Spec Ed

Program Specialist Sp Ed

Behav Interv Spec-Spec Ed

Psychologist

Other Positions Held

Home Teacher Special
Ed, Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch,
Teacher-Adult
Ed/Hourly

Teacher Extra Duty

Psychologist, Teacher
Extra Duty

Psychologist

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

K-12 Education Entity

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Department

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Total Wages

$140,970
$113,396
$111,286

$105,920
$104,108

$102,892
$98,415
$97,606

$96,414
$96,414
$96,414
$96,414
$96,414
$96,414
$94,788
$93,782
$91,957
$89,782
$87,327
$86,782
$85,287
$79,565
$78,740
$76,581
$71,697



26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.

43,
44,

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.

Program Specialist Sp Ed

Counselor Alternative Ed
Teacher Special Class
Occupational Therapist
Program Specialist Sp Ed
Psychologist

Teacher Special Class
Teacher Pre-School
Accounting/Budget Tech
Administrative Assistant
Job Developer Specialist
Special Education Tech
Student Data Technician
Psychologist
Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Behav Interv Spec-Spec Ed

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Translation Services Asst

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Rsp

Occupational Therapist

Teacher Extra Duty

Translator Class

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh, Instructional
Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh, Instructional
Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

$67,514

$67,511
$67,431
$63,905
$63,338
$62,967
$61,911
$54,825
$51,414
$50,159
$45,791
$44,962
$42,797
$41,905
$32,380

$32,118

$29,656

$29,492
$28,950

$28,863

$28,744

$28,378
$28,122

$27,653



50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh
Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh
Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Job Coach

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Psychologist

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Instructional Asst-

Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp

Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Instructional Asst-

Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Instructional Asst-

Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp

Ed

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

$27,502
$27,481

$27,464

$27,338

$27,253

$27,236

$26,108

$26,072
$25,493

$25,295

$24,932

$24,844

$24,247

$23,553

$23,343

$23,290

$23,026

$22,991

$22,894



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Instructional Asst-
Sp Ed, Instructional
Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh, Instructional
Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Instructional Asst-
Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Sub Noon Duty
Aide Sec.

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh, Instructional
Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh, Sub Office
Assistant

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed, Instructional Asst-
Sp Ed

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

$22,730

$22,541

$22,354

$22,312

$22,303

$22,068

$22,052

$22,045

$22,025

$21,701

$21,374

$20,951

$20,938

$20,699

$20,656



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.
90.

91.
92.
93.

94.
95.

96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Se/Sh

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-
Se/Sh

Speech/Language
Assistant,
Speech/Language
Assistant

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp
Ed

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs
Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

Annex A Special Needs

$20,070

$20,069

$19,966

$19,803

$19,596

$19,434
$19,343

$19,267
$18,755
$18,713

$18,686
$18,620

$18,611
$18,086

$17,933

$17,780

$17,549



